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Certificate of Analysis

OTR-AC

(1S)-1-{[4-cyano-3-(trifluoromethyl)phenyl]lcarbamoyl}-2-(4-cyanophenoxy)-1-methylethyl acetate

Compound : OTR-AC Client :
Lot number 1 2021-03-24

Analysis Date : 2021-03-25

Purity % : 100.00%

Method : Mass Spectrometry & UV

2972021 ¥:48:07 PM

UMBRELLA.us
3280 E Hemisphere Loop
Tucson, Arizona 85706

Background subtracted file

RT: 0.00-21.96 Shi: 3B

Relative Abundance

100

&0
&80
705

60

503

404

[} w
[== [=1

=

RT: 8.78
AR 93115288380

ML:
1.14E10
TIC MS
GEnesis
BG_OTR-
Ap_2021-
03-24

=

2 3 4 5 B 7 g a 10 11 12 13
Tirne (ming

PEAK LIST Number of detected peaks: 1
Time (min) Area Y%Area
8.78 9.31E+10 100.00 OTR-AC

Peak purity confirmed using UV detection

Peak identity confirmed by mass spectrum evaluation
Expected mass: 4311g

Measured mass: 431.3¢

Page 1 of 1

14 20 21

Analysis Performed by
Ken Pendarvis, ChE
Analytical Chemist
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